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Product Datasheet

3,6-Cyclopropylene-deltad-tetrahydrophthalic Anhydride, CAS [[944-41-2]]

USB-427541

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Form

CAS Number

3,6-Cyclopropylene-deltad-tetrahydrophthalic Anhydride, CAS [[944-
41-21]

USB-427541
427541
USB-427541-50
US Biological
Biochemikalien

3,6-Cyclopropylene-deltad-tetrahydrophthalic Anhydride is an
intermediate in synthesizing Tecovirimat, an orally bioavailable
antipoxvirus compound inhibits extracellular virus formation and
protects mice from lethal orthopoxvirus, including vaccinia...

190.2
Supplied as a Colorless Needles

[944-41-2]



